
@Toni E. Norman Letter Sounds

A. Listen to someone say the following words.  Then try to read the words.                

B. Circle the letters that match         

1

Lesson 1 (al-)

a l

a b c d e f g h i j k l m
n o p q r s t u v w x y z

	almighty	 almost	 allow	 also

	altar	 alter	 always	 already

	alarm	 alert	 alike	 alive

al:

a l .

lo	  al	 cl	 dl	 al	 ay	 ak	 al

as	  at	 la	 al	 ol	 al	 ln	 ul
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C.  Write         on the lines below. 

D.  Circle         in the words below.               

E. Write        in the words below.  Read the words that you make.               
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_____al ____ ____

	 allowance	 almighty	 albatross	

	 alright	 alarm	 algebra	

	 already	 allow	 almond

	 ____ong	 ____ligator	 ____ert

	 ____oof	 ____one	 ____to

	 ____oud	 ____falfa	 ____so

a l

a l

a l
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G.  Say a sentence using each of the following words.

F.  Draw lines to matching words.
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allowance alternate

always

alright

alternate

album

altitude

allowance

album

altitude

always

alright

	 alarm	 almost	 also	 along

	 allow	 always	 already	 alive
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H. Fill in the blanks with the following words.

	 alarm	 along	 almost

	 also	 always	 already

1. Are you ________________ to go?

2. Would you like to come ___________?

3. He would like one, ____________.

4. The ___________ will go off at 6:00 am. 

5. The cake is _______________ done.

6. I ________________ like to read!
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I.  Match the words with the pictures.

5

12 1
2
3
4

567
8
9
10

11

alarm

Alaska

almost

alligator

almonds
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J.  Write the word next to the picture.

6

12 1
2
3
4

567
8
9
10

11
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K.  Draw pictures to represent the following words.

alarm alligator

almond alphabet
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L.  Practice writing each of the spelling words 2 times.

1. 	 __________	 __________   

2.	 __________ 	 __________   

3.	 __________  	__________    

4.	 __________  	__________    

8.	 __________  	__________   

5.	 __________  	__________   

6.	 __________  	__________   

7.	 __________  	__________   

9.	 __________  	__________   

10.	 __________ 	 __________   

alarm

alive

alligator

allow

allude

almost

alone

along

alphabet

altogether



@Toni E. Norman Letter Sounds9

M.  Practice writing the following sentences as neatly as you can.

N.  Write down 3 or more sentences using th words from this lesson.

The alarm is almost ready to go off.

She always eats the almonds.
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O. Spelling Words.

1.  ______________________________ 

2.  ______________________________ 

3.  ______________________________ 

4.  ______________________________ 

8.  ______________________________ 

5.  ______________________________ 

6.  ______________________________ 

7.  ______________________________    

9.  ______________________________ 

10.  ______________________________ 


